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Mason Superannuation Fund

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2022

e weorn

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
Distributions Received (23800)
MSC Trustees Student Quarters Property Trust 2 (BSP1505AU1)
16/09/2021 101804 BSAILDISTRI MSC ATF Student 516.13 516.13 CR
03/02/2022 BSAILSQPT2DISTR MSC ATF Student 25,081.70 25,597.83 CR
22/03/2022 Take up purchase of USQ from Student 12,879.62 38,477.45 CR
Quarters payout
28/03/2022 BSAILSQPT2DISTR MSC ATF Student 7,980.84 46,458.29 CR
30/06/2022 BSP1505AU1 - MSC Trustees Student 46,458.29 CR
Quarters Property Trust 2 - Custom Tax Data -
30/06/2022
30/06/2022 BSP1505AU1 - MSC Trustees Student 46,458.29 CR
Quarters Property Trust 2 - Custom Tax Data -
30/06/2022
0.00 46,458.29 46,458.29 CR
MSC Trustees Student Quarters Yield Trust 2 (BSP3716AU)
16/09/2021 101804 BSAILDISTRI MSC ATF Student 1,158.43 1,158.43 CR
07/12/2021 SQYT2DISTRIBUTION MSC ATF SQYT2 1,208.23 2,366.66 CR
03/02/2022 SQYT2DISTR MSC ATF Student 25,074.73 27,441.39 CR
22/03/2022 Take up purchase of USQ from Student 27,980.14 55,421.53 CR
Quarters payout
29/03/2022 SQYT2DISTR MSC ATF Student 425.48 55,847.01 CR
24/06/2022 SQYT2DISTR MSC ATF Student 790.06 56,637.07 CR
24/06/2022 SQYT2DISTR MSC ATF Student 685.55 57,322.62 CR
30/06/2022 BSP3716AU - MSC Trustees Student 57,322.62 CR
Quarters Yield Trust 2 - Custom Tax Data -
30/06/2022
0.00 57,322.62 57,322.62 CR
Us Student Housing Reit (USQ.AX)
26/05/2022 S00064926543 US STUDENT HOUSI 250.16 250.16 CR
30/06/2022 USQ.AX - Us Student Housing Reit - Custom 250.16 CR
Tax Data - 30/06/2022
0.00 250.16 250.16 CR
Dividends Received (23900)
BHP Group Limited (BHP.AX)
21/09/2021 AF384-01233612 BHP GROUP DIV 2,715.27 2,715.27 CR
28/03/2022 Al385-00535703 BHP GROUP DIV 2,080.56 4,795.83 CR
01/06/2022 Buy WDS shares 5,356.80 10,152.63 CR
10,152.63 10,152.63 CR
Northern Star Resources Ltd (NST.AX)
29/03/2022 001275777047 NST ITM DIV 300.00 300.00 CR
300.00 300.00 CR
Tabcorp Holdings Limited (TAH.AX)
17/09/2021 001265203512 TAH FNL DIV 700.00 700.00 CR
700.00 700.00 CR
Triad Life Sciences Inc (TRIAD)
28/03/2022 REF: 2294816 TRIAD LIFE SCIEN 2,509.94 2,509.94 CR
2,509.94 2,509.94 CR
Woodside Petroleum Ltd (WPL.AX)
24/09/2021 INT21-00686667 WOODSIDE 820.68 820.68 CR
820.68 820.68 CR

01/03/2023
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Mason Superannuation Fund

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2022

e weorn

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
Contributions (24200)

(Contributions) Mason, Peter - Accumulation (MASPET00003A)

27/07/2021 PASCH2107260010005 PRECISION CH 364.80 364.80 CR

25/10/2021 PASCH2110240000784 PRECISION CH 448.00 812.80 CR

03/03/2022 PASCH2203010007092 PRECISION CH 416.00 1,228.80 CR

23/06/2022 ATO001000016725162 ATO 237.15 1,465.95 CR

1,465.95 1,465.95 CR
Changes in Market Values of Investments (24700)

Changes in Market Values of Investments (24700)

06/07/2021 COMMSEC COMMONWEALTH SEC 267.41 267.41 DR
(CPN.AX)

06/07/2021 COMMSEC COMMONWEALTH SEC 166.67 434.08 DR
(CPN.AX)

06/07/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 06/07/2021 535.66 101.58 CR
(TI1.AX)

06/07/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 06/07/2021 1,354.15 1,455.73 CR
(CPN.AX)

08/07/2021 COMMSEC COMMONWEALTH SEC 1,447.75 7.98 CR
(CPN.AX)

08/07/2021 COMMSEC COMMONWEALTH SEC 268.25 260.27 DR
(CPN.AX)

08/07/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 08/07/2021 1,382.45 1,122.18 CR
(PBHO.AX)

08/07/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 08/07/2021 979.31 2,101.49 CR
(TI1.AX)

12/07/2021 COMMSEC COMMONWEALTH SEC 946.57 1,154.92 CR
(HTG.AX)

12/07/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 12/07/2021 294.83 1,449.75 CR
(HTG.AX)

13/07/2021 10650373 MORGANS FINANCIA (SLH.AX) 3,920.80 5,370.55 CR

14/07/2021 COMMSEC COMMSEC SECURITI (PXA.AX) 342.41 5,028.14 CR

14/07/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 14/07/2021 294.83 5,322.97 CR
(HTG.AX)

16/07/2021 Sell options (OPTIONS.AX) 5.50 5,317.47 CR

19/07/2021 2226414 PERSHING SECURIT (SLC.AX) 210.84 5,106.63 CR

21/07/2021 403685 MORRISON SECURIT 2,301.88 7,408.51 CR
(OPTIONS.AX)

22/07/2021 COMMSEC COMMONWEALTH SEC 4,269.37 3,139.14 CR
(EX1.AX)

22/07/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 22/07/2021 771.57 3,910.71 CR
(EX1.AX)

26/07/2021 COMMSEC COMMONWEALTH SEC 10,128.68 6,217.97 DR
(CPN.AX)

26/07/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 26/07/2021 2,462.09 3,755.88 DR
(CPN.AX)

26/07/2021 Revaluation - 26/07/2021 @ $1.200000 47,300.00 43,544.12 CR
(System Price) - 430,000.000000 Units on
hand (AVC.AX)

26/07/2021 Revaluation - 26/07/2021 @ $17.140000 549.95 42,994.17 CR
(System Price) - 1,000.000000 Units on hand
(PXA.AX)

26/07/2021 Revaluation - 26/07/2021 @ $4.920000 1,075.00 41,919.17 CR
(System Price) - 10,000.000000 Units on hand
(TAH.AX)

26/07/2021 Revaluation - 26/07/2021 @ $0.510000 102.10 41,817.07 CR
(System Price) - 35,000.000000 Units on hand
(EX1.AX)

26/07/2021 Revaluation - 26/07/2021 @ $22.050000 320.00 41,497.07 CR
(System Price) - 2,000.000000 Units on hand
(WPL.AX)

26/07/2021 Revaluation - 26/07/2021 @ $0.310000 559.42 42,056.49 CR

(System Price) - 40,000.000000 Units on hand

(HTG.AX)
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Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
26/07/2021 Revaluation - 26/07/2021 @ $2.550000 1,880.35 43,936.84 CR
(System Price) - 6,500.000000 Units on hand
(PBHO.AX)
26/07/2021 Revaluation - 26/07/2021 @ $0.086000 100.00 44,036.84 CR

(System Price) - 100,000.000000 Units on
hand (TI1.AX)

27/07/2021 COMMSEC COMMONWEALTH SEC 1,172.00 42,864.84 CR
(PBHO.AX)

27/07/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 27/07/2021 2,567.40 45,432.24 CR
(PBHO.AX)

27/07/2021 406334 MORRISON SECURIT 1,401.00 46,833.24 CR
(OPTIONS.AX)

29/07/2021 COMMSEC COMMSEC SECURITI (TI1.AX) 2,632.36 44,200.88 CR

29/07/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 29/07/2021 1,800.32 46,001.20 CR
(EX1.AX)

02/08/2021 COMMSEC COMMONWEALTH SEC 643.84 46,645.04 CR
(HTG.AX)

02/08/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 02/08/2021 196.56 46,841.60 CR
(HTG.AX)

06/08/2021 COMMSEC COMMSEC SECURITI (PBH.AX) 819.90 46,021.70 CR

06/08/2021 COMMSEC COMMSEC SECURITI (PBH.AX) 2,834.93 43,186.77 CR

06/08/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 06/08/2021 504.99 43,691.76 CR
(TI1.AX)

12/08/2021 COMMSEC COMMONWEALTH SEC 517.39 43,174.37 CR
(HTG.AX)

12/08/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 12/08/2021 196.55 43,370.92 CR
(HTG.AX)

19/08/2021 COMMSEC COMMONWEALTH SEC 2,539.90 40,831.02 CR
(TI1.AX)

19/08/2021 COMMSEC COMMONWEALTH SEC 1,162.69 41,993.71 CR
(TI1.AX)

19/08/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 19/08/2021 0.01 41,993.72 CR
(PBH.AX)

19/08/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 19/08/2021 336.66 42,330.38 CR
(TI1.AX)

20/08/2021 COMMSEC COMMONWEALTH SEC 487.58 42,817.96 CR
(PBH.AX)

20/08/2021 418710 MORRISON SECURIT 4,134.83 46,952.79 CR
(OPTIONS.AX)

23/08/2021 COMMSEC COMMONWEALTH SEC 1,005.11 47,957.90 CR
(PBH.AX)

24/08/2021 COMMSEC COMMONWEALTH SEC 2,215.18 50,173.08 CR
(PBHO.AX)

25/08/2021 COMMSEC COMMONWEALTH SEC 2,739.90 47,433.18 CR
(TI1.AX)

25/08/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 25/08/2021 336.67 47,769.85 CR
(TI1.AX)

27/08/2021 COMMSEC COMMSEC SECURITI (TI1.AX) 756.36 48,526.21 CR

08/09/2021 COMMSEC COMMONWEALTH SEC 970.78 49,496.99 CR
(TI1.AX)

14/09/2021 COMMSEC COMMONWEALTH SEC 2,564.74 46,932.25 CR
(TI1.AX)

14/09/2021 COMMSEC COMMONWEALTH SEC 419.85 46,512.40 CR
(TI1.AX)

14/09/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 14/09/2021 101.00 46,613.40 CR
(TI1.AX)

16/09/2021 COMMSEC COMMONWEALTH SEC 2,134.93 44,478.47 CR
(TI1.AX)

16/09/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 16/09/2021 101.00 44, 579.47 CR
(TI1.AX)

16/09/2021 432194 MORRISON SECURIT 1,302.00 45,881.47 CR
(OPTIONS.AX)

18/09/2021 Sell options (OPTIONS.AX) 0.55 45,880.92 CR

20/09/2021 COMMSEC COMMSEC SECURITI 2,549.88 43,331.04 CR
(PBHO.AX)

20/09/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 20/09/2021 134.66 43,465.70 CR
(TI1.AX)
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28/09/2021 437813 MORRISON SECURIT 2,264.64 45,730.34 CR
(OPTIONS.AX)

30/09/2021 COMMSEC COMMONWEALTH SEC 210.95 45,941.29 CR
(PBHO.AX)

04/10/2021 Sell options (OPTIONS.AX) 91.62 45,849.67 CR

11/10/2021 443855 MORRISON SECURIT 654.19 46,503.86 CR
(OPTIONS.AX)

13/10/2021 445111 MORRISON SECURIT 954.19 47,458.05 CR
(OPTIONS.AX)

23/10/2021 Sell options (OPTIONS.AX) 3.85 47,454.20 CR

24/10/2021 Revaluation - 22/10/2021 @ $1.270000 30,100.00 77,554.20 CR

(System Price) - 430,000.000000 Units on
hand (AVC.AX)

24/10/2021 Revaluation - 24/10/2021 @ $0.000000 - 549.95 78,104.15 CR
0.000000 Units on hand (PXA.AX)

24/10/2021 Revaluation - 24/10/2021 @ $0.000000 - 0.02 78,104.13 CR
0.000000 Units on hand (PBH.AX)

24/10/2021 Revaluation - 22/10/2021 @ $5.040000 1,200.00 79,304.13 CR
(System Price) - 10,000.000000 Units on hand
(TAH.AX)

24/10/2021 Revaluation - 24/10/2021 @ $0.000000 - 102.09 79,406.22 CR
0.000000 Units on hand (EX1.AX)

24/10/2021 Revaluation - 22/10/2021 @ $23.270000 2,440.00 81,846.22 CR
(System Price) - 2,000.000000 Units on hand
(WPL.AX)

24/10/2021 Revaluation - 24/10/2021 @ $0.000000 - 559.41 81,286.81 CR
0.000000 Units on hand (HTG.AX)

24/10/2021 Revaluation - 22/10/2021 @ $1.500000 1,650.28 79,636.53 CR
(System Price) - 8,000.000000 Units on hand
(PBHO.AX)

24/10/2021 Revaluation - 22/10/2021 @ $37.650000 22,253.62 57,382.91 CR
(System Price) - 2,000.000000 Units on hand
(BHP.AX)

24/10/2021 Revaluation - 24/10/2021 @ $0.000000 - 100.00 57,282.91 CR
0.000000 Units on hand (TI1.AX)

25/10/2021 450571 MORRISON SECURIT (NST.AX) 2,5617.00 54,765.91 CR

25/10/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 25/10/2021 3,844.00 58,609.91 CR
(WPL.AX)

29/10/2021 453373 MORRISON SECURIT 784.19 59,394.10 CR
(OPTIONS.AX)

02/11/2021 454680 MORRISON SECURIT (TAH.AX) 649.45 58,744.65 CR

08/11/2021 457407 MORRISON SECURIT 1,226.00 59,970.65 CR
(OPTIONS.AX)

19/11/2021 463924 MORRISON SECURIT 468.38 60,439.03 CR
(OPTIONS.AX)

02/12/2021 470129 MORRISON SECURIT (PBH.AX) 5,635.73 54,803.30 CR

03/12/2021 COMMSEC COMMONWEALTH SEC 6,089.88 48,713.42 CR
(PBHO.AX)

09/12/2021 COMMSEC COMMSEC SECURITI (PBH.AX) 3,115.22 45,598.20 CR

09/12/2021 473359 MORRISON SECURIT 624.19 46,222.39 CR
(OPTIONS.AX)

14/12/2021 COMMSEC COMMONWEALTH SEC 1,590.10 47,812.49 CR
(PBH.AX)

21/12/2021 COMMSEC COMMONWEALTH SEC 3,134.11 44,678.38 CR
(PBHO.AX)

24/12/2021 479805 MORRISON SECURIT 801.00 45,479.38 CR
(OPTIONS.AX)

10/01/2022 484085 MORRISON SECURIT 604.19 46,083.57 CR
(OPTIONS.AX)

21/01/2022 sell options (OPTIONS.AX) 1.65 46,081.92 CR

24/01/2022 490445 MORRISON SECURIT (BHP.AX) 6,013.31 40,068.61 CR

24/01/2022 490445 MORRISON SECURIT (BHP.AX) 214.50 39,854.11 CR

28/01/2022 492446 MORRISON SECURIT 368.38 40,222.49 CR
(OPTIONS.AX)

02/02/2022 494394 MORRISON SECURIT 824.19 41,046.68 CR

(OPTIONS.AX)
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Mason Superannuation Fund

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2022
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Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $

Date

11/02/2022 498742 MORRISON SECURIT 105.38 41,152.06 CR
(OPTIONS.AX)

14/02/2022 499451 MORRISON SECURIT 2,583.40 43,735.46 CR
(OPTIONS.AX)

21/02/2022 502867 MORRISON SECURIT 1,103.20 44,838.66 CR
(OPTIONS.AX)

25/02/2022 505752 MORRISON SECURIT 611.38 45,450.04 CR
(OPTIONS.AX)

02/03/2022 Revaluation - 02/03/2022 @ $1.090000 77,400.00 31,949.96 DR
(System Price) - 430,000.000000 Units on
hand (AVC.AX)

02/03/2022 Revaluation - 02/03/2022 @ $0.000000 - 125.00 32,074.96 DR
0.000000 Units on hand (TAH.AX)

02/03/2022 Revaluation - 02/03/2022 @ $10.140000 1,009.12 31,065.84 DR
(System Price) - 3,000.000000 Units on hand
(NST.AX)

02/03/2022 Revaluation - 02/03/2022 @ $0.000000 - 2,120.00 33,185.84 DR
0.000000 Units on hand (WPL.AX)

02/03/2022 Revaluation - 02/03/2022 @ $0.000000 - 230.07 33,415.91 DR
0.000000 Units on hand (PBHO.AX)

02/03/2022 Revaluation - 02/03/2022 @ $48.320000 21,796.81 11,619.10 DR
(System Price) - 1,000.000000 Units on hand
(BHP.AX)

11/03/2022 512546 MORRISON SECURIT 718.38 10,900.72 DR
(OPTIONS.AX)

16/03/2022 514541 MORRISON SECURIT 1,154.19 9,746.53 DR
(OPTIONS.AX)

18/03/2022 515754 MORRISON SECURIT 700.90 9,045.63 DR
(OPTIONS.AX)

28/03/2022 REF: 2294816 TRIAD LIFE SCIEN (TRIAD) 14,978.93 5,933.30 CR

20/04/2022 530501 MORRISON SECURIT 3,266.80 9,200.10 CR
(OPTIONS.AX)

22/04/2022 531876 MORRISON SECURIT 203.73 9,403.83 CR
(OPTIONS.AX)

26/04/2022 532548 MORRISON SECURIT (NST.AX) 424.12 9,827.95 CR

28/04/2022 COMMSEC COMMONWEALTH SEC 1,809.90 8,018.05 CR
(PBH.AX)

21/05/2022 sell options (OPTIONS.AX) 5.50 8,012.55 CR

27/05/2022 sell options (OPTIONS.AX) 5.60 8,006.95 CR

31/05/2022 547424 MORRISON SECURIT 266.80 8,273.75 CR
(OPTIONS.AX)

02/06/2022 2572887 FinClear Service (BVR.AX) 2,367.48 10,641.23 CR

03/06/2022 549165 MORRISON SECURIT (WDS.AX) 68.30 10,572.93 CR

17/06/2022 555449 MORRISON SECURIT 368.38 10,941.31 CR
(OPTIONS.AX)

22/06/2022 Sale of PBH (PBH.AX) 750.10 11,691.41 CR

22/06/2022 557462 MORRISON SECURIT 883.40 12,574.81 CR
(OPTIONS.AX)

22/06/2022 Revaluation - 22/06/2022 @ $1.015000 31,419.95 18,845.14 DR
(System Price) - 440,000.000000 Units on
hand (AVC.AX)

22/06/2022 Revaluation - 22/06/2022 @ $2.740000 20,612.50 39,457.64 DR
(System Price) - 20,000.000000 Units on hand
(PBH.AX)

22/06/2022 Revaluation - 22/06/2022 @ $0.000000 - 1,009.12 40,466.76 DR
0.000000 Units on hand (NST.AX)

22/06/2022 Revaluation - 20/06/2022 @ $1.270000 291.72 40,175.04 DR
(System Price) - 19,923.000000 Units on hand
(USQ.AX)

22/06/2022 Revaluation - 22/06/2022 @ $41.030000 7,290.00 47,465.04 DR
(System Price) - 1,000.000000 Units on hand
(BHP.AX)

22/06/2022 Revaluation - 22/06/2022 @ $21.830000 10,043.76 57,508.80 DR
(System Price) - 2,000.000000 Units on hand
(ANZ.AX)

22/06/2022 Revaluation - 20/06/2022 @ $1.270000 2,661.97 60,170.77 DR

(System Price) - 50,000.000000 Units on
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Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
hand (USQ.AX)
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 30/06/2022 @ $1.200000 (Exit) 14,000.00 46,170.77 DR
- 70,000.000000 Units on hand (USOU)
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 30/06/2022 @ $0.000000 51,233.20 97,403.97 DR
(Custom) - 38,375.000000 Units on hand
(BSP3716AU)
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 30/06/2022 @ $1.060000 19,800.00 77,603.97 DR
(System Price) - 440,000.000000 Units on
hand (AVC.AX)
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 30/06/2022 @ $2.680000 1,200.00 78,803.97 DR
(System Price) - 20,000.000000 Units on hand
(PBH.AX)
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 30/06/2022 @ $0.000000 65,367.36 144,171.33 DR
(Custom) - 38,375.000000 Units on hand
(BSP1505AU)
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 30/06/2022 @ $1.531100 (Exit) 4,520.00 139,651.33 DR
- 40,000.000000 Units on hand (ZZZ3090AU)
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 30/06/2022 @ $1.300000 1,500.00 138,151.33 DR
(System Price) - 50,000.000000 Units on hand
(USQ.AX)
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 30/06/2022 @ $0.496500 (Exit) 6,590.00 144,741.33 DR
- 50,000.000000 Units on hand (ZZZ3093AU)
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 30/06/2022 @ $41.250000 220.00 144,521.33 DR
(System Price) - 1,000.000000 Units on hand
(BHP.AX)
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 30/06/2022 @ $22.030000 400.00 144,121.33 DR
(System Price) - 2,000.000000 Units on hand
(ANZ.AX)
30/06/2022 Sell Blue Sky Priv Medical (ZZZ3086) 50,000.00 194,121.33 DR
30/06/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 30/06/2022 50,000.00 144,121.33 DR
(22Z3086)
422,248.71 278,127.38 144,121.33 DR
Accountancy Fees (30100)
Accountancy Fees (30100)
01/02/2022 Transfer To McQueen Accounting Comm 990.00 990.00 DR
990.00 990.00 DR
ATO Supervisory Levy (30400)
ATO Supervisory Levy (30400)
04/02/2022 ATO009000015928609 ATO 259.00 259.00 DR
259.00 259.00 DR
Auditor's Remuneration (30700)
Auditor's Remuneration (30700)
01/02/2022 Transfer To McQueen Accounting Comm 330.00 330.00 DR
330.00 330.00 DR
Pensions Paid (41600)
(Pensions Paid) Mason, Peter - Pension (Account Based Pension) (MASPET00002P)
16/07/2021 Transfer To C Mason CommBank App Pe 5,000.00 5,000.00 DR
24/08/2021 Transfer To C Mason CommBank App Pe 4,689.92 9,689.92 DR
30/09/2021 Transfer To C Mason CommBank App Pe 3,000.00 12,689.92 DR
26/10/2021 Transfer To C Mason CommBank App Pe 2,619.20 15,309.12 DR
21/11/2021 Transfer To C Mason CommBank App Pe 5,000.00 20,309.12 DR
03/12/2021 Transfer To C Mason CommBank App Pe 5,000.00 25,309.12 DR
02/01/2022 Transfer To C Mason CommBank App Pe 5,000.00 30,309.12 DR
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01/02/2022 Transfer To C Mason CommBank App Pe 10,000.00 40,309.12 DR
23/02/2022 Transfer To C Mason CommBank App Pe 22,000.00 62,309.12 DR
04/04/2022 Transfer To C Mason CommBank App Pe 11,646.40 73,955.52 DR
31/05/2022 Transfer To C Mason CommBank App Pe 5,000.00 78,955.52 DR
24/06/2022 Transfer To C Mason CommBank App Pe 5,055.46 84,010.98 DR
84,010.98 84,010.98 DR

(Pensions Paid) Mason, Peter - Pension (Account Based Pension 11) (MASPET00013P)
27/07/2021 Pension drawdown 310.08 310.08 DR
310.08 310.08 DR

(Pensions Paid) Mason, Peter - Pension (Account Based Pension 12) (MASPET00014P)
25/10/2021 Take up pension payment 380.80 380.80 DR
380.80 380.80 DR

(Pensions Paid) Mason, Peter - Pension (Account Based Pension 13) (MASPET00015P)
03/03/2022 Pension payment 353.60 353.60 DR
353.60 353.60 DR

(Pensions Paid) Mason, Peter - Pension (Account Based Pension 14) (MASPETO00016P)
23/06/2022 Pension payment 237.15 237.15 DR
237.15 237.15 DR

Income Tax Expense (48500)

Income Tax Expense (48500)

24/10/2021 Create Entries - Franking Credits Adjustment - 1,815.41 1,815.41 CR
24/10/2021

24/10/2021 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense - 54.72 1,760.69 CR
24/10/2021

02/03/2022 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense - 28.35 1,732.34 CR
02/03/2022

22/06/2022 Create Entries - Franking Credits Adjustment - 3,316.01 5,048.35 CR
22/06/2022

22/06/2022 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense - 62.40 4,985.95 CR
22/06/2022

30/06/2022 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense - 0.12 4,986.07 CR
30/06/2022

145.47 5,131.54 4,986.07 CR

Profit/Loss Allocation Account (49000)

Profit/Loss Allocation Account (49000)

16/07/2021 System Member Journals 5,000.00 5,000.00 CR
26/07/2021 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 44,036.84 39,036.84 DR
26/07/2021
27/07/2021 System Member Journals 310.08 39,346.92 DR
27/07/2021 System Member Journals 310.08 39,036.84 DR
24/08/2021 System Member Journals 4,689.92 34,346.92 DR
30/09/2021 System Member Journals 3,000.00 31,346.92 DR
24/10/2021 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 20,971.99 52,318.91 DR
24/10/2021
25/10/2021 System Member Journals 380.80 52,699.71 DR
25/10/2021 System Member Journals 380.80 52,318.91 DR
26/10/2021 System Member Journals 2,619.20 49,699.71 DR
21/11/2021 System Member Journals 5,000.00 44,699.71 DR
03/12/2021 System Member Journals 5,000.00 39,699.71 DR
02/01/2022 System Member Journals 5,000.00 34,699.71 DR
01/02/2022 System Member Journals 10,000.00 24,699.71 DR
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23/02/2022 System Member Journals 22,000.00 2,699.71 DR
02/03/2022 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 19,116.35 16,416.64 CR
02/03/2022
02/03/2022 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense 38.85 16,377.79 CR
Allocation - 02/03/2022
03/03/2022 System Member Journals 353.60 16,024.19 CR
03/03/2022 System Member Journals 353.60 16,377.79 CR
04/04/2022 System Member Journals 11,646.40 28,024.19 CR
31/05/2022 System Member Journals 5,000.00 33,024.19 CR
22/06/2022 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 14,527.88 18,496.31 CR
22/06/2022
23/06/2022 System Member Journals 237.15 18,259.16 CR
23/06/2022 System Member Journals 237.15 18,496.31 CR
24/06/2022 System Member Journals 5,055.46 23,551.77 CR
30/06/2022 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 82,474.95 106,026.72 CR
30/06/2022
30/06/2022 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense 0.12 106,026.60 CR
Allocation - 30/06/2022
80,857.31 186,883.91 106,026.60 CR
Opening Balance (50010)
(Opening Balance) Mason, Peter - Pension (Account Based Pension) (MASPET00002P)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 526,648.56 CR
01/07/2021 Close Period Journal 428,589.55 955,238.11 CR
428,589.55 955,238.11 CR
Contributions (52420)
(Contributions) Mason, Peter - Accumulation (MASPET00003A)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 1,796.30 CR
01/07/2021 Close Period Journal 1,796.30 0.00 DR
27/07/2021 System Member Journals 364.80 364.80 CR
25/10/2021 System Member Journals 448.00 812.80 CR
03/03/2022 System Member Journals 416.00 1,228.80 CR
23/06/2022 System Member Journals 237.15 1,465.95 CR
1,796.30 1,465.95 1,465.95 CR
Share of Profit/(Loss) (53100)
(Share of Profit/(Loss)) Mason, Peter - Pension (Account Based Pension) (MASPET00002P)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 516,491.40 CR
01/07/2021 Close Period Journal 516,491.40 0.00 DR
26/07/2021 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 44,036.84 44,036.84 CR
26/07/2021
24/10/2021 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 20,971.99 65,008.83 CR
24/10/2021
02/03/2022 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 19,116.35 45,892.48 CR
02/03/2022
22/06/2022 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 14,527.88 60,420.36 CR
22/06/2022
30/06/2022 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 82,474.95 22,054.59 DR
30/06/2022
618,082.70 79,536.71 22,054.59 DR
Income Tax (53330)
(Income Tax) Mason, Peter - Pension (Account Based Pension) (MASPET00002P)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 38.97 CR
01/07/2021 Close Period Journal 38.97 0.00 DR
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02/03/2022 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense 38.85 38.85 CR
Allocation - 02/03/2022
30/06/2022 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense 0.12 38.97 CR
Allocation - 30/06/2022
38.97 38.97 38.97 CR
Contributions Tax (53800)
(Contributions Tax) Mason, Peter - Accumulation (MASPETO0003A)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 237.12 DR
01/07/2021 Close Period Journal 237.12 0.00 DR
27/07/2021 System Member Journals 54.72 54.72 DR
25/10/2021 System Member Journals 67.20 121.92 DR
03/03/2022 System Member Journals 62.40 184.32 DR
184.32 237.12 184.32 DR
Pensions Paid (54160)
(Pensions Paid) Mason, Peter - Pension (Account Based Pension) (MASPET00002P)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 87,940.82 DR
01/07/2021 Close Period Journal 87,940.82 0.00 DR
16/07/2021 System Member Journals 5,000.00 5,000.00 DR
24/08/2021 System Member Journals 4,689.92 9,689.92 DR
30/09/2021 System Member Journals 3,000.00 12,689.92 DR
26/10/2021 System Member Journals 2,619.20 15,309.12 DR
21/11/2021 System Member Journals 5,000.00 20,309.12 DR
03/12/2021 System Member Journals 5,000.00 25,309.12 DR
02/01/2022 System Member Journals 5,000.00 30,309.12 DR
01/02/2022 System Member Journals 10,000.00 40,309.12 DR
23/02/2022 System Member Journals 22,000.00 62,309.12 DR
04/04/2022 System Member Journals 11,646.40 73,955.52 DR
31/05/2022 System Member Journals 5,000.00 78,955.52 DR
24/06/2022 System Member Journals 5,055.46 84,010.98 DR
84,010.98 87,940.82 84,010.98 DR
(Pensions Paid) Mason, Peter - Pension (Account Based Pension 6) (MASPET00008P)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 335.92 DR
01/07/2021 Close Period Journal 335.92 0.00 DR
335.92 0.00 DR
(Pensions Paid) Mason, Peter - Pension (Account Based Pension 7) (MASPET00009P)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 335.92 DR
01/07/2021 Close Period Journal 335.92 0.00 DR
335.92 0.00 DR
(Pensions Paid) Mason, Peter - Pension (Account Based Pension 8) (MASPET00010P)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 335.92 DR
01/07/2021 Close Period Journal 335.92 0.00 DR
335.92 0.00 DR
(Pensions Paid) Mason, Peter - Pension (Account Based Pension 9) (MASPET00011P)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 335.92 DR
01/07/2021 Close Period Journal 335.92 0.00 DR
335.92 0.00 DR

(Pensions Paid) Mason, Peter - Pension (Account Based Pension 10) (MASPET00012P)
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01/07/2021 Opening Balance 215.50 DR

01/07/2021 Close Period Journal 215.50 0.00 DR
215.50 0.00 DR

(Pensions Paid) Mason, Peter - Pension (Account Based Pension 11) (MASPET00013P)
27/07/2021 System Member Journals 310.08 310.08 DR
310.08 310.08 DR

(Pensions Paid) Mason, Peter - Pension (Account Based Pension 12) (MASPET00014P)
25/10/2021 System Member Journals 380.80 380.80 DR
380.80 380.80 DR

(Pensions Paid) Mason, Peter - Pension (Account Based Pension 13) (MASPET00015P)
03/03/2022 System Member Journals 353.60 353.60 DR
353.60 353.60 DR

(Pensions Paid) Mason, Peter - Pension (Account Based Pension 14) (MASPETO00016P)
23/06/2022 System Member Journals 237.15 237.15 DR
237.15 237.15 DR

Internal Transfers In (56100)

(Internal Transfers In) Mason, Peter - Pension (Account Based Pension 6) (MASPET00008P)

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 335.92 CR
01/07/2021 Close Period Journal 335.92 0.00 DR
335.92 0.00 DR

(Internal Transfers In) Mason, Peter - Pension (Account Based Pension 7) (MASPET00009P)

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 335.92 CR
01/07/2021 Close Period Journal 335.92 0.00 DR
335.92 0.00 DR

(Internal Transfers In) Mason, Peter - Pension (Account Based Pension 8) (MASPET00010P)

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 335.92 CR
01/07/2021 Close Period Journal 335.92 0.00 DR
335.92 0.00 DR

(Internal Transfers In) Mason, Peter - Pension (Account Based Pension 9) (MASPET00011P)

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 335.92 CR
01/07/2021 Close Period Journal 335.92 0.00 DR
335.92 0.00 DR

(Internal Transfers In) Mason, Peter - Pension (Account Based Pension 10) (MASPET00012P)

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 215.50 CR
01/07/2021 Close Period Journal 215.50 0.00 DR
215.50 0.00 DR

(Internal Transfers In) Mason, Peter - Pension (Account Based Pension 11) (MASPET00013P)
27/07/2021 New Pension Member 310.08 310.08 CR
310.08 310.08 CR

(Internal Transfers In) Mason, Peter - Pension (Account Based Pension 12) (MASPET00014P)
25/10/2021 New Pension Member 380.80 380.80 CR
380.80 380.80 CR

(Internal Transfers In) Mason, Peter - Pension (Account Based Pension 13) (MASPET00015P)
03/03/2022 New Pension Member 353.60 353.60 CR
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353.60 353.60 CR
(Internal Transfers In) Mason, Peter - Pension (Account Based Pension 14) (MASPET00016P)
23/06/2022 New Pension Member 237.15 237.15 CR

237.15 237.15 CR

Internal Transfers Out (57100)
(Internal Transfers Out) Mason, Peter - Accumulation (MASPETO0003A)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 1,559.18 DR
01/07/2021 Close Period Journal 1,559.18 0.00 DR
27/07/2021 New Pension Member 310.08 310.08 DR
25/10/2021 New Pension Member 380.80 690.88 DR
03/03/2022 New Pension Member 353.60 1,044.48 DR
23/06/2022 New Pension Member 237.15 1,281.63 DR
1,281.63 1,559.18 1,281.63 DR
Bank Accounts (60400)
Cash at Bank (CASHMASON)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 46,168.46 DR
05/07/2021 2211685 PERSHING SECURIT [2217512 8,640.00 37,528.46 DR
PERSHING SECURIT]
05/07/2021 10628058 MORGANS FINANCIA 20,000.00 17,528.46 DR
05/07/2021 2211685 PERSHING SECURIT [2217512 8,640.00 26,168.46 DR
PERSHING SECURIT]

06/07/2021 COMMSEC COMMONWEALTH SEC 13,684.47 39,852.93 DR
08/07/2021 COMMSEC COMMONWEALTH SEC 3,715.73 43,568.66 DR
12/07/2021 COMMSEC COMMONWEALTH SEC 9,580.05 53,148.71 DR
13/07/2021 10650373 MORGANS FINANCIA 23,920.80 77,069.51 DR
14/07/2021 COMMSEC COMMSEC SECURITI 7,809.90 69,259.61 DR
16/07/2021 401623 MORRISON SECURIT 5.50 69,254.11 DR
16/07/2021 Transfer To C Mason CommBank App Pe 5,000.00 64,254.11 DR
19/07/2021 2226414 PERSHING SECURIT 12,809.16 77,063.27 DR
19/07/2021 402337 MORRISON SECURIT 50,275.00 26,788.27 DR
21/07/2021 403685 MORRISON SECURIT 2,301.88 29,090.15 DR
22/07/2021 COMMSEC COMMONWEALTH SEC 6,550.10 35,640.25 DR
26/07/2021 COMMSEC COMMONWEALTH SEC 19,570.05 55,210.30 DR
27/07/2021 COMMSEC COMMONWEALTH SEC 16,090.05 71,300.35 DR
27/07/2021 406334 MORRISON SECURIT 1,401.00 72,701.35 DR
27/07/2021 PASCH2107260010005 PRECISION CH 364.80 73,066.15 DR
29/07/2021 COMMSEC COMMSEC SECURITI 11,329.85 61,736.30 DR
02/08/2021 COMMSEC COMMONWEALTH SEC 9,000.10 70,736.40 DR
06/08/2021 COMMSEC COMMSEC SECURITI 34,644.73 36,091.67 DR
12/08/2021 COMMSEC COMMONWEALTH SEC 14,970.05 51,061.72 DR
16/08/2021 COMMSEC COMMSEC SECURITI 6,449.90 44,611.82 DR
19/08/2021 COMMSEC COMMONWEALTH SEC 1,715.88 46,327.70 DR
20/08/2021 COMMSEC COMMONWEALTH SEC 10,270.05 56,597.75 DR
20/08/2021 418710 MORRISON SECURIT 4,134.83 60,732.58 DR
23/08/2021 COMMSEC COMMONWEALTH SEC 20,570.05 81,302.63 DR
23/08/2021 419388 MORRISON SECURIT 48,776.81 32,525.82 DR
24/08/2021 COMMSEC COMMONWEALTH SEC 31,415.76 63,941.58 DR
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24/08/2021 Transfer To C Mason CommBank App Pe 5,000.00 58,941.58 DR
25/08/2021 COMMSEC COMMONWEALTH SEC 5,480.05 64,421.63 DR
27/08/2021 COMMSEC COMMSEC SECURITI 42,359.80 22,061.83 DR
08/09/2021 COMMSEC COMMONWEALTH SEC 21,840.78 43,902.61 DR
14/09/2021 COMMSEC COMMONWEALTH SEC 11,940.25 55,842.86 DR
16/09/2021 432194 MORRISON SECURIT 1,302.00 57,144.86 DR
16/09/2021 101804 BSAILDISTRI MSC ATF Student 1,158.43 58,303.29 DR
16/09/2021 101804 BSAILDISTRI MSC ATF Student 516.13 58,819.42 DR
16/09/2021 COMMSEC COMMONWEALTH SEC 480.10 59,299.52 DR
17/09/2021 001265203512 TAH FNL DIV 700.00 59,999.52 DR
17/09/2021 432940 MORRISON SECURIT 0.55 59,998.97 DR
20/09/2021 COMMSEC COMMSEC SECURITI 539.90 59,459.07 DR
20/09/2021 433769 MORRISON SECURIT 48,776.81 10,682.26 DR
21/09/2021 AF384-01233612 BHP GROUP DIV 2,715.27 13,397.53 DR
24/09/2021 INT21-00686667 WOODSIDE 820.68 14,218.21 DR
28/09/2021 437813 MORRISON SECURIT 2,264.64 16,482.85 DR
30/09/2021 COMMSEC COMMONWEALTH SEC 3,260.92 19,743.77 DR
30/09/2021 Transfer To C Mason CommBank App Pe 3,000.00 16,743.77 DR
04/10/2021 440646 MORRISON SECURIT 91.62 16,652.15 DR
11/10/2021 443855 MORRISON SECURIT 654.19 17,306.34 DR
13/10/2021 445111 MORRISON SECURIT 954.19 18,260.53 DR
22/10/2021 449908 MORRISON SECURIT 3.85 18,256.68 DR
25/10/2021 PASCH2110240000784 PRECISION CH 448.00 18,704.68 DR
25/10/2021 450571 MORRISON SECURIT 3,271.13 15,433.55 DR
26/10/2021 Transfer To C Mason CommBank App Pe 3,000.00 12,433.55 DR
26/10/2021 COMMSEC COMMSEC SECURITI 6,019.95 6,413.60 DR
29/10/2021 453373 MORRISON SECURIT 784.19 7,197.79 DR
02/11/2021 454680 MORRISON SECURIT 818.58 8,016.37 DR
08/11/2021 457407 MORRISON SECURIT 1,226.00 9,242.37 DR
19/11/2021 463924 MORRISON SECURIT 468.38 9,710.75 DR
21/11/2021 Transfer To C Mason CommBank App Pe 5,000.00 4,710.75 DR
02/12/2021 470129 MORRISON SECURIT 43,171.24 47,881.99 DR
03/12/2021 COMMSEC COMMONWEALTH SEC 2,980.05 50,862.04 DR
03/12/2021 Transfer To C Mason CommBank App Pe 5,000.00 45,862.04 DR
07/12/2021 SQYT2DISTRIBUTION MSC ATF SQYT2 1,208.23 47,070.27 DR
09/12/2021 473359 MORRISON SECURIT 624.19 47,694.46 DR
09/12/2021 COMMSEC COMMSEC SECURITI 20,411.66 27,282.80 DR
14/12/2021 COMMSEC COMMONWEALTH SEC 23,370.05 50,652.85 DR
21/12/2021 COMMSEC COMMONWEALTH SEC 1,102.33 51,755.18 DR
24/12/2021 479805 MORRISON SECURIT 801.00 52,556.18 DR
02/01/2022 Transfer To C Mason CommBank App Pe 5,000.00 47,556.18 DR
10/01/2022 484085 MORRISON SECURIT 604.19 48,160.37 DR
21/01/2022 489714 MORRISON SECURIT 1.65 48,158.72 DR
24/01/2022 490445 MORRISON SECURIT 63,109.45 111,268.17 DR
28/01/2022 492446 MORRISON SECURIT 368.38 111,636.55 DR
01/02/2022 Transfer To McQueen Accounting Comm 1,320.00 110,316.55 DR
01/02/2022 Transfer To C Mason CommBank App Pe 10,000.00 100,316.55 DR
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02/02/2022 494394 MORRISON SECURIT 824.19 101,140.74 DR
03/02/2022 BSAILSQPT2DISTR MSC ATF Student 25,081.70 126,222.44 DR
03/02/2022 SQYT2DISTR MSC ATF Student 25,074.73 151,297.17 DR
04/02/2022 ATO009000015928609 ATO 2,201.09 153,498.26 DR
11/02/2022 498742 MORRISON SECURIT 105.38 153,603.64 DR
14/02/2022 499451 MORRISON SECURIT 2,583.40 156,187.04 DR
21/02/2022 502867 MORRISON SECURIT 1,103.20 157,290.24 DR
23/02/2022 Transfer To C Mason CommBank App Pe 22,000.00 135,290.24 DR
25/02/2022 505752 MORRISON SECURIT 611.38 135,901.62 DR
03/03/2022 PASCH2203010007092 PRECISION CH 416.00 136,317.62 DR
11/03/2022 512546 MORRISON SECURIT 718.38 137,036.00 DR
16/03/2022 514541 MORRISON SECURIT 1,154.19 138,190.19 DR
18/03/2022 515754 MORRISON SECURIT 700.90 138,891.09 DR
21/03/2022 516297 MORRISON SECURIT 45,247.50 93,643.59 DR
28/03/2022 REF: 2294816 TRIAD LIFE SCIEN 67,488.87 161,132.46 DR
28/03/2022 BSAILSQPT2DISTR MSC ATF Student 7,980.84 169,113.30 DR
28/03/2022 AI385-00535703 BHP GROUP DIV 2,080.56 171,193.86 DR
29/03/2022 SQYT2DISTR MSC ATF Student 425.48 171,619.34 DR
29/03/2022 001275777047 NST ITM DIV 300.00 171,919.34 DR
30/03/2022 Transfer To US Opportunities CommBa 70,000.00 101,919.34 DR
04/04/2022 Transfer To C Mason CommBank App Pe 12,000.00 89,919.34 DR
14/04/2022 COMMSEC COMMSEC SECURITI 12,433.70 77,485.64 DR
20/04/2022 530501 MORRISON SECURIT 3,266.80 80,752.44 DR
21/04/2022 COMMSEC COMMSEC SECURITI 16,729.95 64,022.49 DR
22/04/2022 531876 MORRISON SECURIT 203.73 64,226.22 DR
22/04/2022 2533660 FinClear Service 7,623.00 56,603.22 DR
26/04/2022 532548 MORRISON SECURIT 30,589.19 87,192.41 DR
28/04/2022 COMMSEC COMMONWEALTH SEC 14,920.05 102,112.46 DR
06/05/2022 COMMSEC COMMSEC SECURITI 7,516.20 94,596.26 DR
10/05/2022 538190 MORRISON SECURIT 53,703.76 40,892.50 DR
17/05/2022 COMMSEC COMMSEC SECURITI 392.50 40,500.00 DR
20/05/2022 543138 MORRISON SECURIT 5.50 40,494.50 DR
23/05/2022 543974 MORRISON SECURIT 30,165.00 10,329.50 DR
26/05/2022 S00064926543 US STUDENT HOUSI 250.16 10,579.66 DR
26/05/2022 545591 MORRISON SECURIT 5.60 10,574.06 DR
31/05/2022 547424 MORRISON SECURIT 266.80 10,840.86 DR
31/05/2022 Transfer To C Mason CommBank App Pe 5,000.00 5,840.86 DR
02/06/2022 2572887 FinClear Service 9,990.48 15,831.34 DR
03/06/2022 549165 MORRISON SECURIT 5,288.50 21,119.84 DR
09/06/2022 COMMSEC COMMSEC SECURITI 4,668.09 16,451.75 DR
17/06/2022 555449 MORRISON SECURIT 368.38 16,820.13 DR
21/06/2022 COMMSEC COMMSEC SECURITI 8,569.85 8,250.28 DR
22/06/2022 557462 MORRISON SECURIT 883.40 9,133.68 DR
23/06/2022 ATO001000016725162 ATO 237.15 9,370.83 DR
24/06/2022 SQYT2DISTR MSC ATF Student 790.06 10,160.89 DR
24/06/2022 SQYT2DISTR MSC ATF Student 685.55 10,846.44 DR
24/06/2022 Transfer To C Mason CommBank App Pe 7,000.00 3,846.44 DR
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612,467.24 654,789.26 3,846.44 DR

Derivatives (Options, Hybrids, Future Contracts) (72300)

Options Account (OPTIONS.AX)
16/07/2021 401623 MORRISON SECURIT 100.00 5.50 5.50 DR
16/07/2021 Sell options (100.00) 5.50 0.00 DR
20/07/2021 BHP options 20.00 0.00 DR
21/07/2021 403685 MORRISON SECURIT (20.00) 0.00 DR
26/07/2021 B NST 50.00 0.00 DR
27/07/2021 406334 MORRISON SECURIT (50.00) 0.00 DR
19/08/2021 Buy BHP & NST options 60.00 0.00 DR
20/08/2021 418710 MORRISON SECURIT (60.00) 0.00 DR
15/09/2021 Buy options 50.00 0.00 DR
16/09/2021 432194 MORRISON SECURIT (50.00) 0.00 DR
17/09/2021 432940 MORRISON SECURIT 10.00 0.55 0.55 DR
18/09/2021 Sell options (10.00) 0.55 0.00 DR
27/09/2021 B Options 70.00 0.00 DR
28/09/2021 437813 MORRISON SECURIT (70.00) 0.00 DR
04/10/2021 440646 MORRISON SECURIT 10.00 91.62 91.62 DR
04/10/2021 Sell options (20.00) 91.62 0.00 DR
10/10/2021 buy options 10.00 0.00 DR
11/10/2021 443855 MORRISON SECURIT (10.00) 0.00 DR
12/10/2021 Buy options 10.00 0.00 DR
13/10/2021 445111 MORRISON SECURIT (10.00) 0.00 DR
22/10/2021 449908 MORRISON SECURIT 70.00 3.85 3.85 DR
23/10/2021 Sell options (70.00) 3.85 0.00 DR
28/10/2021 buy options 10.00 0.00 DR
29/10/2021 453373 MORRISON SECURIT (10.00) 0.00 DR
07/11/2021 buy options 50.00 0.00 DR
08/11/2021 457407 MORRISON SECURIT (50.00) 0.00 DR
18/11/2021 buy options 10.00 0.00 DR
19/11/2021 463924 MORRISON SECURIT (10.00) 0.00 DR
08/12/2021 buy options 10.00 0.00 DR
09/12/2021 473359 MORRISON SECURIT (10.00) 0.00 DR
23/12/2021 buy options 50.00 0.00 DR
24/12/2021 479805 MORRISON SECURIT (50.00) 0.00 DR
09/01/2022 buy options 10.00 0.00 DR
10/01/2022 484085 MORRISON SECURIT (10.00) 0.00 DR
21/01/2022 489714 MORRISON SECURIT 30.00 1.65 1.65 DR
21/01/2022 sell options (30.00) 1.65 0.00 DR
27/01/2022 buy options 10.00 0.00 DR
28/01/2022 492446 MORRISON SECURIT (10.00) 0.00 DR
01/02/2022 buy options 10.00 0.00 DR
02/02/2022 494394 MORRISON SECURIT (10.00) 0.00 DR
10/02/2022 buy options 1.00 0.00 DR
11/02/2022 498742 MORRISON SECURIT (1.00) 0.00 DR
13/02/2022 buy options 100.00 0.00 DR
14/02/2022 499451 MORRISON SECURIT (100.00) 0.00 DR
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20/02/2022 buy options 30.00 0.00 DR
21/02/2022 502867 MORRISON SECURIT (30.00) 0.00 DR
24/02/2022 buy options 1.00 0.00 DR
25/02/2022 505752 MORRISON SECURIT (1.00) 0.00 DR
10/03/2022 buy options 1.00 0.00 DR
11/03/2022 512546 MORRISON SECURIT (1.00) 0.00 DR
15/03/2022 buy options 10.00 0.00 DR
16/03/2022 514541 MORRISON SECURIT (10.00) 0.00 DR
17/03/2022 buy options 1.00 0.00 DR
18/03/2022 515754 MORRISON SECURIT (1.00) 0.00 DR
19/04/2022 buy options 200.00 0.00 DR
20/04/2022 530501 MORRISON SECURIT (200.00) 0.00 DR
21/04/2022 buy options 1.00 0.00 DR
22/04/2022 531876 MORRISON SECURIT (1.00) 0.00 DR
20/05/2022 543138 MORRISON SECURIT 100.00 5.50 5.50 DR
21/05/2022 sell options (100.00) 5.50 0.00 DR
26/05/2022 545591 MORRISON SECURIT 1.00 5.60 5.60 DR
27/05/2022 sell options (1.00) 5.60 0.00 DR
30/05/2022 options 100.00 0.00 DR
31/05/2022 547424 MORRISON SECURIT (100.00) 0.00 DR
16/06/2022 buy options 10.00 0.00 DR
17/06/2022 555449 MORRISON SECURIT (10.00) 0.00 DR
21/06/2022 Buy options 100.00 0.00 DR
22/06/2022 557462 MORRISON SECURIT (100.00) 0.00 DR
0.00 114.27 114.27 0.00 DR
Shares in Listed Companies (Australian) (77600)
29metals Limited (29M.AX)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 4,320.00 8,640.00 DR
02/07/2021 Sell 29M (4,320.00) 8,640.00 0.00 DR
0.00 8,640.00 0.00 DR
Australia And New Zealand Banking Group Limited (ANZ.AX)
10/05/2022 538190 MORRISON SECURIT 2,000.00 53,703.76 53,703.76 DR
22/06/2022 Revaluation - 22/06/2022 @ $21.830000 10,043.76 43,660.00 DR
(System Price) - 2,000.000000 Units on hand
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 30/06/2022 @ $22.030000 400.00 44,060.00 DR
(System Price) - 2,000.000000 Units on hand
2,000.00 54,103.76 10,043.76 44,060.00 DR
Auctus Investment Group Limited (AVC.AX)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 430,000.00 468,700.00 DR
26/07/2021 Revaluation - 26/07/2021 @ $1.200000 47,300.00 516,000.00 DR
(System Price) - 430,000.000000 Units on
hand
24/10/2021 Revaluation - 22/10/2021 @ $1.270000 30,100.00 546,100.00 DR
(System Price) - 430,000.000000 Units on
hand
02/03/2022 Revaluation - 02/03/2022 @ $1.090000 77,400.00 468,700.00 DR
(System Price) - 430,000.000000 Units on
hand
21/06/2022 COMMSEC COMMSEC SECURITI 10,000.00 9,319.95 478,019.95 DR
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22/06/2022 Revaluation - 22/06/2022 @ $1.015000 31,419.95 446,600.00 DR
(System Price) - 440,000.000000 Units on
hand
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 30/06/2022 @ $1.060000 19,800.00 466,400.00 DR
(System Price) - 440,000.000000 Units on
hand
440,000.00 106,519.95 108,819.95 466,400.00 DR
BHP Group Limited (BHP.AX)
23/08/2021 419388 MORRISON SECURIT 1,000.00 48,776.81 48,776.81 DR
20/09/2021 433769 MORRISON SECURIT 1,000.00 48,776.81 97,553.62 DR
24/10/2021 Revaluation - 22/10/2021 @ $37.650000 22,253.62 75,300.00 DR
(System Price) - 2,000.000000 Units on hand
24/01/2022 490445 MORRISON SECURIT (1,000.00) 48,776.81 26,523.19 DR
02/03/2022 Revaluation - 02/03/2022 @ $48.320000 21,796.81 48,320.00 DR
(System Price) - 1,000.000000 Units on hand
22/06/2022 Revaluation - 22/06/2022 @ $41.030000 7,290.00 41,030.00 DR
(System Price) - 1,000.000000 Units on hand
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 30/06/2022 @ $41.250000 220.00 41,250.00 DR
(System Price) - 1,000.000000 Units on hand
1,000.00 119,570.43 78,320.43 41,250.00 DR
Bellavista Resources Ltd (BVR.AX)
22/04/2022 2533660 FinClear Service 38,115.00 7,623.00 7,623.00 DR
02/06/2022 2572887 FinClear Service (38,115.00) 7,623.00 0.00 DR
0.00 7,623.00 7,623.00 0.00 DR
Caspin Resources Limited (CPN.AX)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 15,500.00 25,730.00 DR
06/07/2021 COMMSEC COMMONWEALTH SEC (5,500.00) 10,577.46 15,152.54 DR
06/07/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 06/07/2021 1,354.15 16,506.69 DR
